TEL No

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Arlis Brown
Sam Gray
Aubrey Singer

MUSEUM

Paul Gonzales

Roger Acoya

Heather Ahtone
Thomas Atencio

Linda "Woody" Cywink
Charles Dailey

Emil DuBois

Gerald Garnenez
Edmund T. Gonzales
Marita Hinds

Gery Hood

Lynn Hutton
Gordon Joe

Eunice Kahn
Yvonne Lever
Manuelita Lovato

Donna Martinez
DonnaMarie Martinez
Mehl Montoya

Vicki Moquino

Sparo Arika Vigil Palmer
Larry Phillips

Jane Piaseckl

Fergus Singer
Tatiana Slock

Lisa Suina

Alvin Michael Tafoya
Bertha Toya

Deloria Tsosie
Christina Wacondo
Marie Watt

Charles Williams
Joseph Wright

Luis Neri Zagal

FAX 988-6273

Systems Manager
Computer Specialist
Computer Specialist

Museum Director
Shop/Admissions Personnel
Public Relations

Security Officer

Exhibitions Tech.

Museum Studies
Classroom

Museum Technician
Shop/Admissions Clerk
Security Officer

Shop Manager

Curator of Exhibits

Curator of Collections
Security Manager
Collections Dept.
Conservation Dept.
Museum Studies
Classroom

Procurement

Security Officer

Security Officer
Shop/Admissions Personnel
Education Department
Museum Phototgrapher
Assistant Museum Director
Security Officer
Shop/Admissions Personnel
Shop/Admissions Personnel
Security Officer

Collections (Workstudy)
Secretary
Shop/Admissions Personnel
Curator of Education
Security Officer

Security Officer
Conservator

Jan 22,94

988-6449
988-6485
988-6485

988-6281 /101
988-6281/102
988-6281 /106
988-6281/105
988-6281/109
988-6281/114
1127
988-6281/107
988-6281/102
988 6281/105
988-6281/111
988-6281/109
988-6281/131
988-6281/129
988-6281/131
988-6281/1I6
988-6281/113
/126
988-6281/103
988-6281/105
988-6281/105
988-6281/1 12
988-6281/112
988-6281/117
988-6281/104
988-6281/105
988-6281/112
988-6281/112
988-6281/106
988-6281/131
988-6281/100
988-6281/112
988-6281/107
988-6281/105
988-6281/105
988-6281/108
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