## MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Arlis Brown Sam Gray Aubrey Singer Systems Manager Computer Specialist Computer Specialist 988-6449 988-6485 988-6485

## MUSEUM -- FAX 988-6273

Paul Gonzales	Museum Director	988-6281/101
Roger Acoya	Shop/Admissions Personnel	988-6281/102
Heather Ahtone	Public Relations	988-6281/106
Thomas Atencio	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Linda "Woody" Cywink	Exhibitions Tech.	988-6281/109
Charles Dailey	Museum Studies	988-6281/114
	Classroom	/127
Emil DuBols	Museum Technician	988-6281/107
Gerald Garnenez	Shop/Admissions Clerk	988-6281/102
Edmund T. Gonzales	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Marita Hlnds	Shop Manager	988-6281/111
Gary Hood	Curator of Exhibits	988-6281/109
Lynn Hutton	Curator of Collections	988-6281/131
Gordon Joe	Security Manager	988-6281/129
Eunice Kahn	Collections Dept.	988-6281/131
Yvonne Lever	Conservation Dept.	988-6281/115
Manuelita Lovato	Museum Studies	988-6281/113
	Classroom	/126
Donna Martinez	Procurement	988-6281/103
DonnaMarie Martinez	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Mehl Montoya	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Vicki Moguino	Shop/Admissions Personnel	988-6281/112
Sparo Arika Vigil Palmer	Education Department	988-6281/112
Larry Phillips	Museum Phototgrapher	988-6281/117
Jane Piasecki	Assistant Museum Director	988-6281/104
Fergus Singer	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Tatiana Slock	Shop/Admissions Personnel	988-6281/112
Lisa Suina	Shop/Admissions Personnel	988-6281/112
Alvin Michael Tafoya	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Bertha Toya	Collections (Workstudy)	988-6281/131
Deloria Tsosie	Secretary	988-6281/100
Christina Wacondo	Shop/Admissions Personnel	988-6281/112
Marie Watt	Curator of Education	988-6281/107
Charles Williams	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Joseph Wright	Security Officer	988-6281/105
Luis Neri Zagal	Conservator	988-6281/108